Health Care Market Oversight Program **DRAFT** Table 1

Table 1
Draft --- HCMO Fee Schedule for 2021-2023 biennium

Fee associated with reviewing a transaction:

For material change transactions involving two entities, the fee below shall be based on the revenue or projected revenue, as applicable, of the smaller of the two entities engaged in the transaction, determined in accordance with OAR 409-070-0015(1). For transactions involving more than two entities, the fee below shall be based on the revenue of the entity with the second largest average annual revenue or projected revenue, as applicable.

Transactions greater than or equal to	and Less than	Fee is	Plus	Maximum fee in this
				range:
\$10,000,000	\$100,000,000	\$25,000	0.06% above \$10,000,000	\$79,000
\$100,000,000	\$300,000,000	\$80,000	0.0045% above \$100,000,000	\$89,000
\$300,000,000	\$500,000,000	\$89,000	0.003% above \$300,000,000	\$95,000
\$500,000,000	not applicable	\$100,000	\$0	\$100,000

A single fee for review may not exceed \$100,000.

Fee associated with an emergency review of a transaction:

Transactions greater than or equal to	and Less than	Fee is	Plus	Maximum fee in this
				range:
\$10,000,000	\$100,000,000	\$12,500	0.03% above \$10,000,000	\$39,500
\$100,000,000	\$300,000,000	\$40,000	0.002% above \$100,000,000	\$44,000
\$300,000,000	\$500,000,000	\$44,500	0.002% above \$300,000,000	\$48,500
\$500,000,000	not applicable	\$50,000	\$0	\$50,000

A single fee for emergency review may not exceed \$50,000.